
Show Results for Charlene Pew on 11/26/23
at Twisted Bit Arena Arena, Veneta, OR

                Producer: 1336 Charlene Pew, Show Date: 11/26/23               

                       Contact: Charlene Pew 541-729-6610                      

                    Location: Twisted Bit Arena, Veneta, OR                    

PeeWee AM 

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 18.484                 Merli Moehlmann on Gary                       

   2nd 18.567                 Charlene Hart on Rio                          

   3rd 44.147                 Charlie Harrison on Betty                     

   4th 50.024               Karley Zoll on Nova                           

                             OBRA Jackpot in 3500 AM                        

   1st 14.527 $ 40.00         Emry Vannice on RCA Sage Two Blue             

   2nd 16.740                 Winona Hagan on Gunner                        

                             OBRA Jackpot in 3500 PM                        

   1st 14.527 $ 40.00         Emry Vannice on RCA Sage Two Blue             

   2nd 16.740                 Winona Hagan on Gunner                        

                             OBRA Jackpot in 1000 AM                        

   1st 14.653 $ 45.00         Sharon Gow on She's my Roana - 1000           

   2nd 15.942                 Cassandra Schrunk on Frenchmans Young Gun     

   3rd 18.005                 Jennifer Storts on Speedies Pete "Slyder"     

                             OBRA Jackpot in 1000 PM                        

   1st 14.653 $ 30.00         Sharon Gow on She's my Roana - 1000           

   2nd 15.942                 Cassandra Schrunk on Frenchmans Young Gun     

                             OBRA Jackpot in 500 AM                      

   1st 14.773 $ 45.00         Dani Grant on CD's Guns N Roses               

   2nd 16.158                 Kailee Pepple on Leo's Dark Gipsy             

N/T    999.000                Kailee Pepple on SC Prosecuting Chick         

                            OBRA Jackpot in 500 PM                      

   1st 14.773 $ 45.00         Dani Grant on CD's Guns N Roses               

   2nd 16.158                 Kailee Pepple on Leo's Dark Gipsy             

N/T    999.000                Kailee Pepple on SC Prosecuting Chick         

                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM                         

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1760.00, Rider count = 45         

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 13.996 $216.00         Bella Keating on Ril Cash Queen               



   2nd 14.241 $166.00         Sharon Gow on Dreamin Ever After              

   3rd 14.299 $121.00         Bailey Cline on Guys Kiss Honor               

   4th 14.362                 Sharon Gow on She's my Roana "Jewel"          

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 14.527 $200.00         Emry Vannice on RCA Sage Two Blue             

   2nd 14.632 $154.00         Brooke Alsup on TK Takin Your Mate            

   3rd 14.697 $112.00         Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze             

   4th 14.773                 Dani Grant on CD's Guns N Roses               

   5th 14.784                 Angela Stevenson on Enchanted Starlight       

   6th 14.819                 Eva Gow on Jade                               

   7th 14.851                 Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug              

   8th 14.978                 Olivia Train on Ought to Fire                 

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 15.081 $178.00         Brooke Alsup on Time ta pay da Piper          

   2nd 15.113 $137.00         Cindy Bridges on Request Badger               

   3rd 15.189 $100.00         Reese Emerson on Maybeline                    

   4th 15.209                 Allison Storts on Leos Zan Star Bar "Martha"  

   5th 15.226                 Jennifer Storts on Robin Dat Dry Fire-Bobbi   

   6th 15.227                 Beth Harrison on Marmaduke                    

   7th 15.290                 Tracey Train on Streaking Magnolia            

   8th 15.294                 Bailey Cline on Rebel Fiesta                  

   9th 15.319                 Lilly Leturno on RC Miss Liberty Win          

  10th 15.399                 Olivia Train on Slick Dancing                 

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 15.604 $162.00         Katie Olsen on Preacher                       

   2nd 15.756 $124.00         Sandi Delker on Lacee                         

   3rd 15.880 $ 90.00         Rylee McNally on Patrick                      

   4th 15.942                 Cassandra Schrunk on Frenchmans Young Gun     

   5th 16.106                 Illoria Painter on Charlie                    

   6th 16.158                 Kailee Pepple on Leo's Dark Gipsy             

   7th 16.163                 Tori Turner on Peppy Smoken Hollywood         

   8th 16.241                 Taylor Thorpe on Wolf                         

   9th 16.654                 Addison Westbrooks on Streakin French Flit    

  10th 16.708                 Tamara Applebaker on Kid                      

  11th 16.769                 Theresa Simpson on Dandy's Grace              

  12th 16.885                 Ashleigh Hageman on Flash                     

  13th 18.933                 Sophia Dau on Stan                            

N/T    914.429                Paisley Grant on Sonny at Five                

N/T    914.443                Teagan Cline on Im still a guy                

N/T    914.892                Eva Gow on Kirby                              

N/T    914.917                Sadie Norman on Fizzy Lifting Bubbles         

N/T    915.021                Breonah Jones on Lena's Lil Trinket           

N/T    915.134                Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         

N/T    915.970                Jennifer Storts on Sas is on Firewater        



N/T    917.679                Jennifer Norman on Sparks Specialty           

N/T    918.123                Winona Hagan on Gunner                        

N/T    999.000                Hope Rose on Big Daddy                        

                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM                         

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   532.00, Rider count = 19         

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.241 $ 96.00         Sharon Gow on Dreamin Ever After              

   2nd 14.299 $ 64.00         Bailey Cline on Guys Kiss Honor               

   3rd 14.527                 Emry Vannice on RCA Sage Two Blue             

   4th 14.632                 Brooke Alsup on TK Takin Your Mate            

   5th 14.697                 Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze             

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 14.773 $ 86.00         Dani Grant on CD's Guns N Roses               

   2nd 14.784 $ 57.00         Angela Stevenson on Enchanted Starlight       

   3rd 15.113                 Cindy Bridges on Request Badger               

   4th 15.227                 Beth Harrison on Marmaduke                    

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 15.294 $ 73.00         Bailey Cline on Rebel Fiesta                  

   2nd 15.319 $ 49.00         Lilly Leturno on RC Miss Liberty Win          

   3rd 15.604                 Katie Olsen on Preacher                       

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 15.942 $ 64.00         Cassandra Schrunk on Frenchmans Young Gun     

   2nd 16.158 $ 43.00         Kailee Pepple on Leo's Dark Gipsy             

   3rd 16.163                 Tori Turner on Peppy Smoken Hollywood         

   4th 16.708                 Tamara Applebaker on Kid                      

N/T    914.429                Paisley Grant on Sonny at Five                

N/T    915.134                Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         

N/T    918.123                Winona Hagan on Gunner                        

                            BSCC Jackpot in Senior AM                       

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   122.50, Rider count = 7          

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.241 $ 53.00         Sharon Gow on Dreamin Ever After              

   2nd 14.697                 Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze             

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.224 $ 40.00         Beth Harrison on Marmaduke - Senior           

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 18.458 $ 29.00         Hope Rose on Big Daddy - Senior               

   2nd 19.092                 Nicole Keltz on Dually                        

   3rd 22.068                 Nicole Keltz on Penny                         

   4th 23.214                 Nicole Keltz on EC American Sniper            

                            BSCC Jackpot in Senior PM                       



Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    52.50, Rider count = 3          

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.241 $ 32.00         Sharon Gow on Dreamin Ever After              

   2nd 14.697                 Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze             

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.224 $ 21.00         Beth Harrison on Marmaduke - Senior           

                                                                               

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   192.50, Rider count = 11         

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.330 $ 83.00         Teagan Cline on Im Still a Guy - Youth        

   2nd 14.627                 Eva Gow on Kirby - Youth                      

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 14.851 $ 64.00         Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug              

   2nd 15.189                 Reese Emerson on Maybeline                    

   3rd 15.319                 Lilly Leturno on RC Miss Liberty Win          

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.768 $ 46.00         Summer Zoll on Nova - Youth                   

   2nd 17.394                 Kande Shaw on BeeBop                          

   3rd 19.205                 Kylie White on Zippy                          

N/T    914.766                Eva Gow on Jade - Youth                       

N/T    916.583                Sadie Norman on Snoop                         

N/T    999.000                Hailey Cartwright on Gabby                    

                            BSCC Jackpot in Youth PM                        

                               1D Placings                                  

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.330 $ 23.00         Teagan Cline on Im Still a Guy - Youth        

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.319 $ 17.00         Lilly Leturno on RC Miss Liberty Win          

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.768 $ 13.00         Summer Zoll on Nova - Youth                   

                            BSCC Jackpot in Novice AM                       

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   245.00, Rider count = 14         

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.911 $ 44.00         Allison Storts on Leos Zan Star Bar-Novice    

   2nd 15.149 $ 29.00         Bailey Cline on Rebel Fiesta - Novice         

   3rd 15.240                 Sophia Dau on Stan - Novie                    

   4th 15.389                 Sandi Delker on Lace - Novice                 

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.652 $ 40.00         Toni Turner on Java                           

   2nd 15.689 $ 26.00         Tori Turner on Peppy Smoken Hollywood-N       

                               3D Placings                                  



   1st 16.164 $ 56.00         Hailey Cartwright on Gabby - Novice           

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.718 $ 29.00         Ashleigh Hageman on Flash - Novice            

   2nd 17.615 $ 20.00         Addison Westbrooks on Henry - Novice          

   3rd 21.972                 Mia Zoll on Playboys Gone Wild                

   4th 22.779                 Taylor Thorpe on Ben Cartwright               

N/T    915.537                Annabel Roeder on Doctor                      

N/T    999.000                Jennifer Storts on Speedies Pete - Novice     

N/T    999.000                Taylor Thorpe on Wolf - Novice                

                            BSCC Jackpot in Novice PM                       

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    70.00, Rider count = 4          

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.149 $ 30.00         Bailey Cline on Rebel Fiesta - Novice         

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.652 $ 23.00         Toni Turner on Java                           

   2nd 15.689                 Tori Turner on Peppy Smoken Hollywood-N       

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 21.972 $ 17.00         Mia Zoll on Playboys Gone Wild                


